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Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
Players kneeling you healing
Black Girl Magic

The Commishes Bitches

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Zeke of Nature

LIONHEART

Players kneeling you healing
The Commishes Bitches
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
Players kneeling you healing
Black Girl Magic

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Zeke of Nature
Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Black Girl Magic

Ruff Ryders

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
West Coast Connection
Black Girl Magic

The Commishes Bitches

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Players kneeling you healing
Black Girl Magic

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

West Coast Connection
The Commishes Bitches

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Players kneeling you healing
West Coast Connection

122
122
78
101
53

141
101
110
59
78

54
94
107
96
69

132
103
127
80
88

61
73
96
64
78

122
87
70
94

134

78
90
99
133
66

63
96
124
109
89

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Panthers

LIONHEART

West Coast Connection
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Ruff Ryders

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
West Coast Connection
Black Girl Magic
Panthers

Ruff Ryders

LIONHEART

West Coast Connection
Ruff Ryders

The Commishes Bitches
Panthers

West Coast Connection

The Commishes Bitches
Players kneeling you healing
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Panthers

Players kneeling you healing
LIONHEART

Panthers

Ruff Ryders

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
Ruff Ryders

The Commishes Bitches
West Coast Connection
Panthers

Black Girl Magic

Players kneeling you healing
Panthers

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Ruff Ryders

Ruff Ryders

Panthers

Black Girl Magic

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
The Commishes Bitches
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110
97
69
66
69

79
62
88
66
141

72
67
99
114
80

78
89
163
86
88

95
96
90
90
79

89
114
105

56

83

53
118
125

73
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113
72
72
75

121
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Players kneeling you healing
West Coast Connection

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Zeke of Nature
LIONHEART

West Coast Connection
The Commishes Bitches
Ruff Ryders

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
Players kneeling you healing
Black Girl Magic

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Black Girl Magic

The Commishes Bitches

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Zeke of Nature

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Black Girl Magic

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Zeke of Nature

Panthers

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

West Coast Connection

Players kneeling you healing
Ruff Ryders

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Ruff Ryders

Grid-iron Guard Dogz
LIONHEART

Black Girl Magic

The Commishes Bitches

West Coast Connection

Zeke of Nature

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Grid-iron Guard Dogz

Abu Dhabi Sandstorm

Black Girl Magic

102 VS The Commishes Bitches
62 Vs Black Girl Magic
46 VS Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
99 VS Panthers
95 Vs Ruff Ryders
123 Vs Grid-iron Guard Dogz
74 VS Players kneeling you healing
97 Vs Black Girl Magic
76 VS Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
111 VS Panthers
106 VS LIONHEART
117 VS West Coast Connection
123 VS The Commishes Bitches
80 VS Panthers
87 VS Ruff Ryders
98 Vs Players kneeling you healing
59 VS Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
73 VS West Coast Connection
68 Vs Ruff Ryders
109 VS Panthers
56 VS West Coast Connection
67 Vs Players kneeling you healing
92 VS Ruff Ryders
79 VS The Commishes Bitches
67 VS Panthers
69 Vs Grid-iron Guard Dogz
88 VS The Commishes Bitches
100 Vs Black Girl Magic
43 VS LIONHEART
75
102
54 VS Panthers
91 VS Players kneeling you healing
53 VS Abu Dhabi Sandstorm
36
59
58
74
129 VS Panthers
83
96

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

112

86
110
105
117

87
91
78
91
132

55
80
85
78
126

103
128

78
149
100

61
60
111
116
84

112
68
26
88

67
56
93

105



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Alex Football Freaks

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

LIONHEART

Players kneeling you healing
Ruff Ryders

The Commishes Bitches
West Coast Connection
Zeke of Nature

49
105
84
46
46
85
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