Alex Football Freaks

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Zeke of Nature	122	VS	Panthers	110
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	122	VS	LIONHEART	97
Players kneeling you healing	78	VS	West Coast Connection	69
Black Girl Magic	101	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	66
The Commishes Bitches	53	VS	Ruff Ryders	69
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Zeke of Nature	141	VS	Grid-iron Guard Dogz	79
LIONHEART	101	VS	West Coast Connection	62
Players kneeling you healing	110	VS	Black Girl Magic	88
The Commishes Bitches	59	VS	Panthers	66
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	78	VS	Ruff Ryders	141
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Zeke of Nature	54	VS	LIONHEART	72
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	94	VS	West Coast Connection	67
Players kneeling you healing	107	VS	Ruff Ryders	99
Black Girl Magic	96	VS	The Commishes Bitches	114
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	69	VS	Panthers	80
, isa shasi canasishii	00	••	. anaroro	00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Zeke of Nature	132	VS	West Coast Connection	78
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	103	VS	The Commishes Bitches	89
LIONHEART	127	VS	Players kneeling you healing	163
Black Girl Magic	80	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	86
Ruff Ryders	88	VS	Panthers	88
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Zeke of Nature	61	VS	Players kneeling you healing	95
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	73	VS	LIONHEART	96
West Coast Connection	96	VS	Panthers	90
Black Girl Magic	64	VS	Ruff Ryders	90
The Commishes Bitches	78	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	79
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Zeke of Nature	122	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	89
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	87	VS	Ruff Ryders	114
LIONHEART	70	VS	The Commishes Bitches	105
Players kneeling you healing	94	VS	West Coast Connection	56
Black Girl Magic	134	vs	Panthers	83
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Zeke of Nature	78	VS	Black Girl Magic	53
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	90	VS	Players kneeling you healing	118
LIONHEART	99	VS	Panthers	125
West Coast Connection	133	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	73
The Commishes Bitches	66	VS	Ruff Ryders	62
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Zeke of Nature	63	VS	Ruff Ryders	113
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	96	VS	Panthers	72
LIONHEART	124	VS	Black Girl Magic	72
Players kneeling you healing	109	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	75
West Coast Connection	89	VS	The Commishes Bitches	121



Alex Football Freaks

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Zeke of Nature	102	VS	The Commishes Bitches	112
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	62	VS	Black Girl Magic	86
LIONHEART	46	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	110
Players kneeling you healing	99	VS	Panthers	105
West Coast Connection	95	VS	Ruff Ryders	117
			•	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Zeke of Nature	123	VS	Grid-iron Guard Dogz	87
LIONHEART	74	VS	Players kneeling you healing	91
West Coast Connection	97	VS	Black Girl Magic	78
The Commishes Bitches	76	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	91
Ruff Ryders	111	VS	Panthers	132
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Zeke of Nature	106	VS	LIONHEART	55
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	117	VS	West Coast Connection	80
Players kneeling you healing	123	VS	The Commishes Bitches	85
Black Girl Magic	80	VS	Panthers	78
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	87	VS	Ruff Ryders	126
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Zeke of Nature	98	VS	Players kneeling you healing	103
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	59	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	128
LIONHEART	73	VS	West Coast Connection	78
Black Girl Magic	68	VS	Ruff Ryders	149
The Commishes Bitches	109	VS	Panthers	100
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Zeke of Nature	56	VS	West Coast Connection	61
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	67	VS	Players kneeling you healing	60
LIONHEART	92	VS	Ruff Ryders	111
Black Girl Magic	79	VS	The Commishes Bitches	116
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	67	VS	Panthers	84
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Zeke of Nature	69	VS	Grid-iron Guard Dogz	112
Panthers	88	vs	The Commishes Bitches	68
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	100	VS	Black Girl Magic	26
West Coast Connection	43	VS	LIONHEART	88
Players kneeling you healing	75			
Ruff Ryders	102			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	5 4		Doubles	67
Ruff Ryders	54	VS	Panthers	67
Grid-iron Guard Dogz LIONHEART	91	VS	Players kneeling you healing Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	56
	53	VS	Abu Dhabi Sandstorni	93
Black Girl Magic The Commishes Bitches	36 50			
West Coast Connection	59 58			
Zeke of Nature	74			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Grid-iron Guard Dogz	129	VS	Panthers	105
Abu Dhabi Sandstorm	83			
Black Girl Magic	96			



Alex Football Freaks

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:17pm ET

LIONHEART	49
Players kneeling you healing	105
Ruff Ryders	84
The Commishes Bitches	46
West Coast Connection	46
Zeke of Nature	85